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Bus 3120 Redondos - Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) Go to website

Direction
Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3 — Redondos TR RIO Coina 
133 (x) R Mira

45 stops

Open route schedule

Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3

AV Prof DR Carlos Ribeiro Centro Estag

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal AV DR ANT Babo (Mercado Municip)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

AV Albano Narciso Pereira N21a

Seixal AV República (R Carlos Paredes)

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Cavaquinha AV J Afonso (X) R Paula Gama

Arrentela(R Paulo Gama)ES Prep N Álvares

AV Carlos Oliveira (X) Sarmento Pimentel

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliveira 45)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Torre Marinha (R GIL Vicente) Piscinas

Torre Marinha (R Luis Camões 26) Túnel

Cavadas R 25 Abril (Escola)

Cavadas R 25 Abril 60 (Farmácia)

Casal Marco (R 25 Abril N112a)

Casal Marco (R 25 Abril) Farmácia

Route schedule
Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3 — Redondos TR RIO Coina 
133 (x) R Mira

Monday 08:10-22:55

Tuesday 08:10-22:55

Wednesday 08:10-22:55

Thursday 08:10-22:55

Friday 08:10-22:55

Saturday 09:00-22:30

Sunday 11:55-18:55

Route info

Direction: Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Estação do Fogueteiro P6

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Casal Marco AV Ponte (X) R ANT Macedo

Casal Marco (AV Ponte) Centro Saúde

Casal Marco (R Saudade 610a)

PIN Frades (AV 25 Abril 4745) Externato

AV 25 Abril (Escola Básica P Frades)

Pinhal Frades AV 25 ABR (X) R GEN H Del

P Frades (AV 25 Abril) Centro Social

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril LTE 4391)

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril 581)

QTA Laranjeiras AV 25 Abril (X) AV Liber

AV Liberdade 235a (X) AV 25 Abril

QTA Laranjeiras (AV Liberdade 11)

Redondos AV Liberdade (X) R Fern Pessoa

Redondos (AV Liberdade 3663)

Redondos (AV Liberdade 14)

Redondos AV Liberdade 4A (Escola)

Redondos (Estr Redondos 193b)

Redondos (Estr Redondos 52)

Redondos (R Associação Moradores 595)

Redondos R ASS Morad (X) R Casa Branca

Redondos TR RIO Coina 133 (x) R Mira



Direction
Redondos TR RIO Coina 133 (x) R Mira — Seixal (Termi-
nal Fluvial) P3

43 stops

Open route schedule

Redondos TR RIO Coina 133 (x) R Mira

Redondos R ASS Morad (X) R Casa Branca

Redondos (R Associação Moradores 595)

Redondos (Estr Redondos 52)

Redondos (Estr Redondos 193b)

Redondos AV Liberdade 4A (Escola)

Redondos (AV Liberdade 14)

Redondos (AV Liberdade 3663)

Redondos AV Liberdade (X) R Fern Pessoa

QTA Laranjeiras (AV Liberdade 11)

AV Liberdade 235a (X) AV 25 Abril

QTA Laranjeiras AV 25 Abril (X) AV Liber

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril 581)

Pinhal Frades (AV 25 Abril LTE 4391)

P Frades (AV 25 Abril) Centro Social

Pinhal Frades AV 25 ABR (X) R GEN H Del

AV 25 Abril (Escola Básica P Frades)

PIN Frades (AV 25 Abril 4745) Externato

Casal Marco (R C Ramiro Correia 22a)

Casal Marco (AV Ponte 52)

Casal Marco (R Joaq Carvalho 46)

Casal Marco (AV Principal LTE 93)

Casal Marco (R Desembargador72) Mercado

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Route schedule
Redondos TR RIO Coina 133 (x) R Mira — Seixal (Termi-
nal Fluvial) P3

Monday 07:20-22:15

Tuesday 07:20-22:15

Wednesday 07:20-22:15

Thursday 07:20-22:15

Friday 07:20-22:15

Saturday 08:00-21:55

Sunday 08:00-15:30

Route info

Direction: Redondos TR RIO Coina 133 (x) R Mira

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Estação do Fogueteiro P6

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Casal Marco (R 25 Abril) Farmácia

Casal Marco (R 25 Abril N112a)

Cavadas R 25 Abril 60 (Farmácia)

Cavadas R 25 Abril (Escola)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliveira 45)

AV Carlos Oliveira (X) Sarmento Pimentel

Arrentela (R Paulo Gama)ESC Prep N Álvar

Cavaquinha AV J Afonso (X) R Paula Gama

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Seixalav REP (Posto Abast/QTA Fidalga)

Seixal (AV República) STA C Misericórdia

Seixal R Paiva COE (PÇA REP) CM Seixal

Seixal (Largo Restauradores) Psp

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

AV Prof DR Carlos Ribeiro Centro Estag

Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3

3120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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